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SC/SC Simplex Jumper SC-SC/APC Simplex Jumper SC-APC/SC-APC Simplex Jumper
Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type
\/X246.1|50/125u orange SC beige VX247 | 9125 yellow SC blue : \/X248 |9/125u yellow SC8°green
\/X246.2/62.5/125p|  orange SC beige and SC 8" green
\/X246.3]9/125u yellow SC beige
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ST/ST Simplex Jumper ST/SC Simplex Jumper LC/LC Simplex Jumper
Fibre Jacket colour Fibre |Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre WJacket colour| Connector type
VX249 | 5011250 orange VX250.150/125u | orange | SC beige VX251.1]501125u | orange | SC beige
/X249 62.5/1250 orange \/X250.262.5/125p]  orange SC beige \/X251.2/62.5/1254)  orange SC beige
VX249 | 9/125p yellow VX250.3 9/125u yellow SC blue V/X251.3/9/125u yellow SC blue
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LC/SC Simplex Jumper SC-APC/LC Simplex Jumper ST/LC Simplex Jumper
Fibre [Jacket colour] Connector type Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour] Connector type
\/X252.1/501125u | orange | LC/SC beige VX253 | 91250 yellow | SC8’green LCblue \/X254.1[50M25u | orange | LC beige
\/X252.2/62.5/125u  orange LC/SC beige \/X254.262.5/125y|  orange LC beige
VX252.319/125u yellow LC/SC blue
E2000/E2000 Simplex Jumper E2000/SC Simplex Jumper E2000/ST Simplex Jumper
p P!
Fibre [Jacket colour] Connector type Fibre [Jacket colour] Connector type Fibre |Jacket colour Connector type
\/X255.1| 50/125p orange black or beige \/X256.1| 50/125u orange IE2000 balck, SC beige /X257 [62.5/125u| yellow E2000 blue
\/X255.2/62.5/1254|  orange black or beige \V/X256.2/62.5/1250] orange  |E2000 balck, SC beige
\V/X255.3 9/125u yellow blue \/X256.3/9/125u yellow [E2000 /SC blue

>A4T7<




